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Affordable Housing Alliance II, Inc.  

dba Integrity Housing- 
 Windsor Apartments   

 
 

York 

 
 

4 

 
 

$65MM 

 
 

7/20/22 

 
 

8/4/22 

 
Affordable Housing Alliance II, Inc.  

dba Integrity Housing-  
Providence Park Apartments   

 
 

Richland 

 
 

4 

 
 

$65MM 

 
 

7/20/22 

 
 

8/4/22 

 
American Titanium Works LLC-  

ATW South Carolina    

 
Laurens  

 
300 

 
$700MM- 
Taxable 

 
7/20/22 

 
8/4/22 

 
Bon Secours Mercy Health, Inc.   

 
Berkeley, 

Charleston & 
Greenville 

 

 
 

8,644 

 
 

$200M 

 
 

7/20/22 

 
 

8/4/22 

 


