PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOB#	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA APPROVAL DATE	COORDINATING COUNCIL / ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE
Affordable Housing Alliance II, Inc. dba Integrity Housing- Windsor Apartments	York	4	\$65MM	7/20/22	8/4/22
Affordable Housing Alliance II, Inc. dba Integrity Housing- Providence Park Apartments	Richland	4	\$65MM	7/20/22	8/4/22
American Titanium Works LLC- ATW South Carolina	Laurens	300	\$700MM- Taxable	7/20/22	8/4/22
Bon Secours Mercy Health, Inc.	Berkeley, Charleston & Greenville	8,644	\$200M	7/20/22	8/4/22